** AMENDED ** FiLED

| OF Stare
L L.{)f DA

2003 FOR PROFIT CORPORATION

UNIFORM BUSINESS REPORT (UB}!)

DOCUMENT #1L64522
1. Entity Name
OWKEECHOBEE LANDFILL, INC,
Pringipal Place of Business Malling Addrass.
1001 FANKIN SUITE 4000 1001 FANNIN SUWITE 4000 K rq '
HOUSTON, TX 77002 US HOUSTON, TX 77002 Us Uh ST »J
TP P IIIIIIIIIIlIIIIIIliIIII!IIIIlIII!IIIIIIII
Suile. ApL £, #lc. Suite, Apt. £, elc. B/GHECK HERE IF MAKING CHANGES
Cily & State City 8 State 4. FEI Number Anpllad For
25-1628636 Not Applicabhs
Ip Country Zp Courry $8.75 addiional
5. Cerlificate of Status Desred ] Feo Required
6. hame and of Current Regl d Agent 7. Name ard Addrees ot New Repistsred Agent
Nam#
C T CORPORATION SYSTEM
1200 SOUTH PINE ISLAND ROAD Sireet Address {P.O. Box Number is Not Acceplable}
PLANTATION, FL 33324
City FL_! Zip Code

8. The above named enlity submils this statement for the purpose of changing ils registered office or regiskered agent, or both, in the Siate of Florida. | am familiar with, and acoept
1hs onillgations of ragisterad agen.

SIGNATURE
gy, ] OF Pl AMme of mmmnlwuuiwum (wOR- i 3 b wh CAIE
9. Election Campalgn Financing $5.00 MayDe
Trugt Fung Contrisution, Added 16 Faes
10. OFFIC.‘ERS AND nlnﬁcmﬂs 1. ADDITIONS/CHANG ES TO DFFICERS AND DIRECTORS iM 11
e P O Deteie me [ Cange  AXKrddiion
NARE HOPKINS, DAYID R HAME
sTee1 o0rEss | 1001 FANNIN, SUITE 4000 sewwss | SEE ATTACHED OFFICERS REBURT
Ty.51-28 HOUSTON, TX 77002 COV-5T-21p
mt YAT ] Delere THLE [OCtenge 7] Addton
NAE CARPENTER, DGN P L
StatE) abivEss (10071 FANNIN SUITE 4000 S1REET ADDRESS
Liv-s1-1p HOUSTON, TX 77002 COY-51-2ip
TRE TVP [ Deke TILE . [ Chenge ] Addition
RAME JOMES, ROMNALD A '
STREETADDAESS 11001 FANNIN SUITE 4000 STAET ADRESS
cav-g2p [HOUSTON, TX 77002 cmy-57-21p
mEe 8VD [ Detele TILE O Chenge (] Addiion
NAME STEINER, DAVID 7 [
$TREET abbREss | 1001 FANNIN SUITE 4000 STREET ADDRESS
Ev-51-2p HOUSTON, TX 77002 ony-stp
1] AT ) beiere TLE I Crarge  |T] Addition
WAME SEWELL, FRANCES AHE :
sTReETabbREss 1001 FANNIN, SUITE 4000 STREFANDRESS
Ciy-51-28 HOUSTON, TX 77002 cY-S1-2F
TmE VPAS O Delee TALE D cCtenge [ Addition
KAWE SMITH, LINDA J NAME
STRETANDAESS | 1001 FANNIN, SUITE 4000 STAEEV ADDRESS
tv-st-2¢ | HOUSTON, T T7002 eny-5T.2p

12. | herety Gertify thal the Informalion supplied with this filing does not qualiy for the exemplion sialed in Section 112.07{3)i). Florica Sialutes. | furiher cerlily that the inkyenation
Indicaied an this nepart or susplémental renod 19 trus and accurate and that my signatureg shall have tha same kO3l eflect as It mada under oath; thal | am an officer or dirgctor
o the corporation of the recelver or Tustes ermpowered 10 axacute This repavt as raquirad by Chapter 807, Flodda Statutes: and shat my name appears [n Block 10 of Block 11 1t

<changed, or oh an attachgnent with 2 aporess, with all T likg efmpowesed.
ﬂGNATunE.\g&QCELCE&WCQ Franys Sewell Slislos 73-512- (2

TURE ARD TYPED O PRENTEDNABIE OF SIGNING OFFICEA OR DIRCCTOR ‘Dwyuma Fhona #

Vi a3

CAZEQSS (10/02)



e I

| .~ ~ FILED
2003 FOR PROFIT CORPORATION Feb 25, 2003 8:00 am

UNIFORM BUSINESS REPORT (UBR)

DOCUMENT #  L64522 Secretary of State
1. Entity Name 02-25-2003 90146 043 ***150.00
OKEECHOBEE LANDFILL, INC.
Principal Place of Business Mailing Address
1001 FANNIN SUITE 4000 1001 FANNIN SUITE 4000
HOUSTON TX 77002 . HOUSTON TX 77002
i . TR ERCAR RO
2. Principal Place of Business 3. Mailing Address

“Suite, Api_ . el Suite, Apt. . ete. m@x HERE F MAKING CHANGES

City & State Cily & Stale 4, FEI Number Applied For

' 251628636 iNot Applicable
Zip Country Zip Country 5. Certificate of Status Desired [} ?8‘75 Additiona)
@8 Raquired
8. Name and Address of Current Reglstersd Agent 7. Name and Addresa of New Registored Agent
Nams
C T CORPORATION ¥ Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)
0. Box Number is cC [2
1200 SOUTH PINE ISLAND ROAD ° ‘ i
PLANTATION FL 33324
City FL Zip Code

8. Tha above named entity submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered offica or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. | am familiar with, and accept
the obligations of registered agent. .

SIGNATURE

Signature, typad or (rinled neme of ragistared agent and iite if appicable. (NOTE: Registerad AQer tignature mdquired whan rerslatiig) DATE
FILE NOW!!t FEE IS $150.00 . . )
After May 1, 2003 Fee will ba $550.00 8 Blection Campaign Financing - $5.00 way 6e
Make Check Payable to Florida Depariment of State _ '
10, OFFICERS AND OIRECTORS 1. — ADDIIONS/CRANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11
TITLE P O Detets e VHCA ’ [ change Addition
we | HOPKINS, DAVID R i ot @ Simbson pasiion
staeer anoress | $001 FANNIN, SUITE 4000 STREET AODRESS | JO O ;}uwg,' STE Yooo
crv-st-zp | HOUSTON TX 77002 av-ste | HowsTos), T4 T1003-
TIE VAT 3 Dette TE ' Mthanga (] Addition
NAME CARPENTER, DON P NAME
stezt aconess | 1001 FANNIN SUITE 4000 STREET ADDRESS
erv-st-ze | HOUSTON TX 77002 CITY-ST-2P
WLE VP 3 Delete TINE O Change £ Addition
NAME JONES, RONALD NAME
stazer apoaess | 1001 FANNIN SUITE 4000 STREET ADGRESS
arv-st-ze | HOUSTON TX 77002 CITY-ST-2P
me VD O et Tme Ol Change  [] Addition
NAME STEINER, DAVID P RAME
staeer anoress | 1007 FANNIN SUITE 4000 STREET ADDRESS
CHTY-ST-2P HOUSTON TX 77002 CITY-§T-21P
e AT O Deiete TLE ) : O Change [ Addition
NAME SEWELL, FRANCES NAME
staeet aporess | 1001 FANNIN, SUITE 4000 STREET ADDRESS
crv-st-ze | HOUSTON TX 77002 LY -§1-2P
TmE VPAS {7 Detete AL } Clchangs [ Addition
NAME SMITH, LINDA J NAME ‘
steer aooress | 1001 FANNIN, SUITE 4000 STREET ADDRESS
orv-sr-ze | HOUSTON TX 77002 CITY. ST-2P

12. | hereby certig that the information supplied with this filing does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 112.07(3){i), Florida Statutes. 1 further certily that the information
indicated on this report or supplemental report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the sama legal effect as if made under cath; that | am an officer or direclor
of the corporation or the receiver of trusiee empowered to execute this repon as required by Chapler 607, Florida Statutes: and that my name appears in Biock 10 or Block 11 if
changed, of on an attachmant with an address, with all other like empowarad. -~

o n:sﬂ.ff';‘.e.m.'é.n."ﬁ;amﬂrmn mEEro C . Ly Y . P A T D AP



Ho LCYST

(PLE e et

m_ Directors / Officers Report

As of 5/14/12003

Okeechobee Landfill, Inc.

Directors

David P. Steiner

Officers

David Rowen Hopkins
Steve Baughman
Charles J. Campagna
David P. Steiner

Robert Glenn Simpson
Ronald Hamilton Jones
Linda Jean Smith

John Van Gessel

Don Patrick Carpenter
Frank Jamieson Clement
Lee Anthony McCormick
Frances B. Sewell

Ronald M, Kaplan

mo_n Director

President

Vice President

Vice President

Vice President and Secretary

Vice President, Chief Financial Officer and Controller
Vice President and Treasurer

Vice President and Assistant Secretary
Vice President and Assistant Secretary
Vice President and Assistant Treasurer
Agsistant Treasurer

Assistant Treasurer

Assistant Treasurer

Assistant Secretary

Effective

2/1/2001

Effective

6/15/2001
6/15/2001
4/1/2002

6/15/2601
5/6/2002

6/15/2001
6/15/2001
6/15/2001
5/6/2002

9/10/2001
6/15/2001
6/15/2001

6/15/2001

First Elected

2/1/2001

First Elected
6/15/2001

6/15/2001
4/1/2002

6/15/2001
5/6/2002

6/15/2001
6/15/2001
6/15/2001
5/6/2002

9/10/2001
6/15/2001
6/15/2001

6/15/2001

Last Elected

5/1/2002

Last Elected
5/6/2002

5/6/2002
5/6/2002
5/6/2002
57612002
5/6/2002
57612002
5/6/2002
5/6/2002
5/6/2002
51612002
5/6/2002

5/6/2002
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